With reference to your E-mail dated 07th April, 2025 regarding MUHS Digital Consortium Project, 

this is to inform you that our College would like to participate 
enthusiastically in the prestigious MUHS 

Digital Consortia Project. Our College has paid faculty -wise payment of Rs.49,725/-
(Rupees Forty Nine 

Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty Five only) through RTGS under UTR 
No.MSLMH25123000028. A copy of 

RTGS Application having above UTR Number is enclosed herewith for your 
information. Kindly 

acknowledge the receipt of the above payment. We also request you to please activate 
the access for